
ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 

300-021258
DESCRIPTION:

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
NONE

ROLL ASM KL 12" W/E.C.&LITE 
MTG 3"CMBR

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

07-01-0007-01-00

250-014872

290-025429

.50x3.06x4.25"

250-014769

250-014889

300-015451

290-002485

NOTE:
DRILL A .56 
FOR WIRE




